Telecommunication works in connection with construction of 4th line between Durg–Durg Link 
Block Railway Stations and provision of Distributed EI at Durg station with integration of Durg Link 
Block Station of Raipur Division in SEC Railway. 

The contract value is ₹27,34,84,339.58 (Rupees Twenty-Seven Crore Thirty-Four Lakhs Eighty-
Four Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty-Nine Rupees and Fifty-Eight paise only), to be executed 
within 18 months. The order has been awarded by a domestic government entity through 
competitive bidding. This transaction does not fall under related party transactions and is at arm’s 
length.

[...]

Telecommunication works in connection with 
construction of 4th line between Durg–Durg Link 
Block Railway Stations and provision of 
Distributed EI at Durg station with integration of 
Durg Link Block Station of Raipur Division in SEC 
Railway. 

Accepted contract value: Rs. 27,34,84,339.58 
(Rupees Twenty Seven Crore Thirty Four Lakhs 
Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty 
Nine Rupees and Fifty Eight paise only).  

Performance Guarantee: 5% of contract value, 
i.e. ₹1,36,74,216.98 (Rupees One Crore Thirty-Six 
Lakh Seventy-Four Thousand Two Hundred 
Sixteen and Ninety-Eight Paise only), to be 
submitted within 21 days.  

Project Completion period: 18 months.  

3 Whether order(s)/contract(s) have 
been awarded by 
domestic/international entity 

Domestic entity (Indian Railways – SECR) 

4 Nature of order(s)/contract(s) Works contract – Signaling and